
Highgate Franklm Betkshue Richford 
Newport Town 

Derby Holland ::--Jorton 

Troy Ke\vp01t • AYerill 

J\hlton 

Sheldon 

FRANKLIN 
COUNTY 

Fairfield 

Enosburgh \'\·estfield 

\'\·estford 
CHITTENDEN 

Colchester COUNTY utlington 
Essex 

Winooski Essex
Jtuicoon Jencho 

outh \'{'iJli ton 
Brulington 

helbum 
Geo 

R.iclm1ond Bolton
lllllt rge 

Vergenne 
PlUlton Waltham

New 

Ba tol 

Bndport 

fuven 

bridge ADDISON

COUNTY 
Iiddlcbruy 

Comwllll 
Salisburv 

Ripton 

horcl= 

Wlutmg Lcicc ter 

Cluttenden 

Pittsford 

Bethel 

- Royruton

. I.____ 
ndge -

/ Barnard / 

Sharon 

/ Pomfret 

Procto r 
Castleton Rutland Town 

\'\"est Rutland 
Rutland C1ty :.Iendon 

ewatel 

/
\\·oodstocJ. 

, Hartla1
WINDSc;>R 
COUNTY--

Reading I 

\,.ells \\"allingford 
Tum10uth 

Wfmds
_,\ .. $ \\'in�sor 

Pawlet 

Rupert I Dorset

j\fotult 
Tabor 

Sandgate /\fanchestet w·mhall 

I 

.Arl.u.:igton :Stmderlan
BENNINGTON 

Stratton 

COUNTY 
7 S merse� 

1 f b �lastenbutY
ia ts un· • 

CaYend!sh.' 

d 
3featl1e1sfi 

udlo, / ...B�tln\ore

ndonderh· G ft .  71 ra on 
'f.indhain Rockmgl 

ve--
I Jamaica 

Atl1enfo 

I ' \,·ardsborq B{ookliile~ -
\ r Put11er 

DoYer Newfane

WINDHAM Dtmmmsr 1
COUNTY I 

em11ngt01i .
. 

S�arsbur 
'i\ oodford J\farlboro Brattlebo1

.. ilmmgton 

Pownru , Readsbor 
r-

'Stamford ·1litingham Halifax Guilford

City 
CoYentry 

ORLEANS Oiarleston 
/1 COUNTY BrownIDgton.

Irasburg Brighton Bloom fie! 
ESSEX 

COUNTY 

Stormwater District Contacts 

ate Operational (3-9050) Reviewers 

Aaron Ferraro 
.. aaron.ferraro@vermont.gov 

802-490-6168

Ashley Preston
.. ashley.preston@vermont.gov 

802-490-6170

Brodie Haenke
[::=J brodie.haenke@vermont.gov 

802-461-6028 

Sam Hughes
CJ samuel.hughes@vermont.gov 

802-261-1865 

Terry Purcell
.. terry.purcell@vermont.gov 

802-490-6166

CJ County Boundary 

� Town Boundary 

Compliance Coordinator (statewide) 
Drew Shatzer 
drew. shatzer@vermont.gov 
802-261-5602

MSGP Reviewer (statewide) 
Ashley Carver 
ashley.carver@vermont.gov 
802-490-6906

TS4 Operational Reviewer (statewide) 
Aaron Ferraro 
aaron.ferraro@vermont.gov 
802-490-6168

Having trouble finding your project town? 
Use CTRL + F and type in the town name. 


